
(512) 974-9820  |  library.austintexas.gov
The City of Austin is committed to compliance with the Americans with Disabilities Act. Reasonable modifications will be provided upon request. For assistance please call (512) 974-7400 or contact the branch manager. 

All APL programs and events are free and open to the public.

Pleasant Hill Branch  |  Tues., March 26 @ 10:15 a.m.

Terrazas Branch  |  Fri., March 29 @ 10:15 a.m.

Twin Oaks Branch  |  Tues., April 2 @ 3:30 p.m.

Yarborough Branch  |  Thurs., April 4 @ 3:30 p.m.

Howson Branch  |  Mon., April 8 @ 3:30 p.m.

Hampton Branch at Oak Hill  |  Wed., April 10 @ 3:30 p.m.

Spicewood Springs Branch  |  Mon., April 15 @ 3:30 p.m.

University Hills Branch  |  Wed., April 17 @ 10:15 a.m.

Southeast Branch  |  Fri., April 19 @ 10:15 a.m.

Old Quarry Branch  |  Mon., April 22 @ 3:30 p.m.

Cepeda Branch  |  Tues., April 23 @ 10:15 a.m.

Carver Branch  |  Tues., April 30 @ 10:15 a.m.

North Village Branch  |  Wed., May 1 @ 3:30 p.m.

Manchaca Road Branch  |  Thurs., May 2 @ 10:15 a.m.

Willie Mae Kirk Branch  | Fri., May 3 @ 10:30 a.m.

Ruiz Branches  |  Wed., May 8 @ 3:30 p.m.

Faulk Cntral Library  |  Thurs., May 9 @ 11:15 a.m.

Milwood Branch  |  Wed., May 15 @ 3:30 p.m.

Little Walnut Branch  |  Thurs., May 16 @ 10:15 a.m.

Windsor Park Branch  |  Fri., May 17 @ 10:15 a.m.

Performances also at:
Recycled Reads  |  Sat., May 18 @ 1:00 p.m.

5335 Burnet Rd., 78756

Tuesday Tales @ the Dougherty Arts Center

1110 Barton Springs Rd.  |  Tues., May 7 @ 10:30 a.m.

AMOA Laguna Gloria  |  Sat., May 11 @ 1:00 p.m.

3809 West 35th St., 78703 

Mr. Tamarin 
learns the value 

of trees the hard 
way as he 

discovers what 
Winter, Spring, 

Summer, and Fall 
are like without 

them in this 
traditional 

puppet show. 

Recommended 
for ages 5 and up.
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